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From the Great Goosenecks of the San Juan State Park northeasterly to Route 261.

Accum.
Mile

0.000

0.000

0.190
0.370
0.583
0.733
0.798
1.000
1.061
1.203
1.516
1.626
2.000
2.001
2.225
2.303
2.428
2.621
3.000
3.004
3.301
3.513

Feature Description

Route Begins

Functional Class
Boundary
Pipe Culvert

Pipe Culvert
Pipe Culvert
Pipe Culvert
Pipe Culvert
Milepost
Pipe Culvert
Pipe Culvert
Pipe Culvert
Pipe Culvert
Milepost
Pipe Culvert
Pipe Culvert
Pipe Culvert
Pipe Culvert
Pipe Culvert
Milepost
Road Left
Pipe Culvert
Route Ends

At Goosenecks of San Juan State Park at Beginning of Parking Lot Entrance and Pavement
Change in San Juan County
Rural Minor Collector

Junction SR-261 at West Side Shoulder



