

## Route Name 0316 P

From the Great Goosenecks of the San Juan State Park northeasterly to Route 261.

Accum. Mile	Feature Description	
0.000	Route Begins	At Goosenecks of San Juan State Park at Beginning of Parking Lot Entrance and Pavement Change in San Juan County
0.000	Functional Class Boundary	Rural Minor Collector
0.190	Pipe Culvert	
0.370	Pipe Culvert	
0.583	Pipe Culvert	
0.733	Pipe Culvert	
0.798	Pipe Culvert	
1.000	Milepost	1
1.061	Pipe Culvert	
1.203	Pipe Culvert	
1.516	Pipe Culvert	
1.626	Pipe Culvert	
2.000	Milepost	2
2.001	Pipe Culvert	
2.225	Pipe Culvert	
2.303	Pipe Culvert	
2.428	Pipe Culvert	
2.621	Pipe Culvert	
3.000	Milepost	3
3.004	Road Left	
3.301	Pipe Culvert	
3.513	Route Ends	Junction SR-261 at West Side Shoulder